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RT: 0.00 - 22.00
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NL: 4.98E7
Base Peak m/z= 100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  
MS Hololenasp

NL: 2.62E7
Base Peak m/z= 412.29032-412.29444 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  
MS Hololenasp

NL: 4.42E6
Base Peak m/z= 206.64907-206.65113 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  
MS Hololenasp

NL: 3.83E6
Base Peak m/z= 50.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 
412.27@hcd35.00 [50.00-440.00]  MS 
Hololenasp

Hololenasp#2570-2588 RT: 6.45-6.49 AV: 4
F: FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 412.27@h ...
m/z= 50.00000-1000.00000

m/z Intensity Relativem/z Intensity Relative
  58.06600    97504.7     4.20
  70.06588    74920.6     3.23
  72.08157   107134.3     4.62
  84.08144   918053.9    39.57
  98.09707    78002.8     3.36
 112.11250  2320268.8   100.00
 114.09181    42645.4     1.84
 121.02888    16394.8     0.71
 129.13875  2047542.6    88.25
 131.11802    61975.2     2.67
 137.02349    61618.7     2.66
 145.13366    56020.1     2.41
 194.08144   752588.4    32.44
 202.19157   182583.3     7.87
 267.13378   216519.1     9.33
 284.16040    13082.2     0.56
 338.20709   843010.3    36.33
 412.29111   176477.2     7.61

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
m/z

0

20

40

60

80

100
0

20

40

60

80

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

412.29175

206.64963
276.27576137.02336 380.30203 434.27377235.17845194.08124

112.11250
129.13875

84.08144 338.20709194.08144

267.13378202.19157 412.29111137.02349

NL: 2.58E7
Hololenasp#2569  RT: 
6.44  AV: 1 T: FTMS + p 
ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00] 

NL: 2.29E6
Hololenasp#2566-2594  
RT: 6.45-6.49  AV: 4 F: 
FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 
412.27@hcd35.00 
[50.00-440.00] 


